
Gen
era

l D
on

ati
on

s

Spo
ns

ors
hip

s

Proj
ec

t H
OPE

Care
ers

 fo
r a

 B
rig

hte
r F

utu
re

$50,000 

$40,000 

$30,000 

$20,000 

$10,000 

$0 

2019 ANNUAL REPORT
A LOOK AT THE NUMBERS
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www.fosakids.org

8 Homes 63 Children 13 Board
 Members

$93,096
Donations9 Under Age 6

26 in Primary School
28 in High School

 

2019 Income 
$93,096

2019 Expenses
$57,974

*Note: Board Members are not compensated. FOSA
pays for one part-time administrative assistant.  

 

8 mothers
1 Administrator

 

82% of 
Children 

Sponsored

$40,266

$8,184

$$41,266

$1,970

$32,646

$1,385

$7,143
$10,800

11 unsponsored 
52 sponsored

 


